
MILLS DISPLAY PTY.LTD.
Freecall in Australia:1800 650 602

Email:sales@millsdisplay.com.au
www.millsdisplay.com.au

Email:sales@millsdisplay.co.nz
www.millsdisplay.co.nz



INTRODUCTION

Mills Display prides itself on being the leading supplier, manufacturer and importer of 
an extensive range of food display, point of sale, display, signage and printing products 
for retail. With over 25 year’s industry experience, we will assist you in enhancing your 
business by providing effective, commercially-proven and affordable solutions.
Our mission overall is to be the first choice in product presentation and visual 
communication for the retail environment.

Our methodology is simple and centered around ‘getting results’
We endeavor to meet your every expectation through creatively delivering high
quality and inexpensive solutions with the greatest level of customer service.

Our team of experienced professionals across a broad range of retail disciplines with 
a blend of experience and commercial know-how means that we understand the needs 
of your business and will work along side you to find solutions that satisfy your display 
requirements.

CONTENTS
BOWLS & PLATTERS		
• MELAMINE RANGES	 03
• POLYCARBONATE TRAYS	 09
• S.A.N. ACRYLIC RANGE	 10
• SMART BOWLS	 11
PRESENTATION
• BARREL BOWLS	 13
* SLATES & PEDESTALS	 14
• DOMES	 15
• CRESCENT BOWLS 	 17
DISPLAY AIDS
• WICKER BASKETS	 19
• WOODEN BARRELS	 21
• WOODEN CRATES	 21
• BASKET / BARREL STANDS	 21
• DELI RISERS	 22
• PRODUCE RISERS & SEPARATORS	 23
• BIN TOPPERS & HERB TRAYS 	 24
• METAL BUCKETS                                 26
METAL WARE
• TRAYS	 29
• PLATTERS	 30
• BALTIS	 30
UTENSILS
• SPOONS & TONGS	 33
• CHOPPING BOARDS	 35 
• KNIVES 	 35
POINT OF SALE
• PRODUCE / BAKERY TICKET KIT	 37
• TICKETS & NUMBERS	 38
• CARD HOLDERS 	 46
• GARLANDS & MATTING 	 47
• DIVIDERS                                            47
INDEX                                                   48

VICTORIA
6-8 Austral Place
Hallam VIC 3803
P: +61 3 9794 1000
F: +61 3 9794 1099

Freecall in Australia:   1800 650 602
www.millsdisplay.com.au
sales@millsdisplay.com.au

QUEENSLAND
2/6 Booran Drive
Logan Central QLD 4114
P: +61 7 3804 3335
F: +61 7 3804 3336

NEW ZEALAND
327A Neilson Street
Penrose NZ 1061 
P: +64 9 634 5962
F: +64 9 634 5963
www.millsdisplay.co.nz

                 

NEW SOUTH WALES
8/7 Jubilee Avenue
Warriewood NSW 2102
P: +61 2 9997 1000
F: +61 2 9997 2924

1



BOWLS & PLATTERS

• MELAMINE RANGES

• POLYCARBONATE TRAYS

• S.A.N. ACRYLIC RANGE 

• SMART BOWLS

MELAMINE RANGES

FLEUR  SQUARE BOWLS
SILICONE FEET

176 x 162 x 100mm 1L      DFD000566            176 x 162 x 100mm 1L     DFD000565
240 x 240 x  90mm 2.5L   DFD000442            240 x 240 x  90mm 2.5L   DFD000436
	

Black                                 White

Black                                 White

FLEUR  RECTANGULAR BOWLS
SILICONE FEET
    
265 x 162 x 100mm 2L         DFD000440          265 x 162 x 100mm 2L        DFD000434
325 x 265 x 100mm 4L         DFD000564          325 x 265 x 100mm 4L        DFD000563	  

 

FLEUR  INSERT

Suits Black  DFD000440  & White DFD000434 Bowl

Black   DFD000441 	 White   DFD000435   

25mm Deep

CLEAR FLEUR LIDS
S.A.N ACRYLIC

Standard    162 x 265 	 DFD000568
Large          265 x 325 	 DFD000567

Suits some Fleur Rectangular Bowls

ZEST BOWLS
SILICONE FEET

200 x 200 x 100mm 1.4L DFD000574           200 x 200 x 100mm 1.4L DFD000572
265 x 265 x 100mm 2.7L DFD000575           265 x 265 x 100mm 2.7L DFD000573

Black                                White

ZEST TRAYS
SILICONE FEET

395 x 265 x 30mm    DFD000578                    395 x 265 x 30mm    DFD000576
750 x 265 x 30mm    DFD000579                   750 x 265 x 30mm    DFD000577

Black                                White

With Mook

32



MELAMINE RANGESMELAMINE RANGES

DOVER BOWLS
SILICONE FEET

155 x 155 x 50mm 200ml   DFD000580	 250 x 250 x 60mm 1L     DFD000581
224 x 224  x  80mm 1.2L   DFD000582	 290 x 290 x 80mm 2.5L DFD000583

White Only

DOVER BOWLS
SILICONE FEET

250 x 250 x 90mm 2L   DFD000586                   250 x 250 x 90mm 2L   DFD000584
375 x 375 x 90mm 5L   DFD000587                   375 x 375 x 90mm 5L    DFD000585	
	

Black                                 White

ANGLED DOVER BOWL
SILICONE FEET

375 x 375 x 140mm 6L   DFD000599                375 x 375 x 140mm 6L   DFD000598 	  

Black                                 White

DOVER RECTANGULAR TRAYS
SILICONE FEET

310 x 250 x 30mm     DFD000589                     310 x 250 x 30mm 	 DFD000588
620 x 250 x 30mm     DFD000592                     375 x 187 x 30mm   DFD000590
                                                                                620 x 250 x 30mm 	 DFD000591	
	

Black                                 White

DOVER  SQUARE TRAYS
SILICONE FEET

224 x 224 x 30mm DFD000593                           250 x 250 x 30mm DFD000594
250 x 250 x 30mm DFD000452                           375 x 375 x 30mm DFD000596
375 x 375 x 30mm DFD000597

Black                                  White

ESSENCE BOWLS
SILICONE FEET

250 x 250 x 70mm 800ml    DFD000469           250 x 250 x 70mm 800ml     DFD000605	
375 x 250 x 70mm 2L            DFD000602	 375 x 250 x 70mm 2L            DFD000603
750 x 250 x 70mm 4L            DFD000601           750 x 250 x 70mm 4L             DFD000600

Black                                  White

OLARIA BOWLS

310 x 130mm 4L	 DFD000606

Black

OLARIA BOWLS

250 x 110mm 2.5L   DFD000608
310 x 130mm 4L      DFD000607

White

OLARIA BOWLS

250 x 110mm 2.5L    DFD000610
310 x 130mm 4L       DFD000609 

Terracotta Matt finish

CRESCENTS - FULL BOWL
FULL BOWL, SILICONE FEET

White   DFD000513
Black   DFD000512

300 x 65mm 3L

CRESCENTS
CRESCENT BOWL

White    DFD000437
Black    DFD000443

Silicone Feet

CRESCENTS
WHITE DOUBLE CRESCENT

300 x 122 x 60mm 1.5 Litre   DFD000498

Silicone Feet

4 5



MELAMINE RANGESMELAMINE RANGES

SERVING BOWLS

220mm 1.7L	     DFD000611
280mm 2.7L   	     DFD000612
330mm 5L                  DFD000613

White

HAMMERED SQUARE BOWL

DFD000614

305 x 305 x 97mm 1.7L

HAMMERED RECTANGULAR BOWL

DFD000615

325 x 175 x 100mm 1.5L

HAMMERED PLATTER

DFD000616

330 x 330 x 50mm

STRAIGHT SIDED
DEEP

White   DFD000618 	 Black   DFD000617

250 x 150 x 65mm

STRAIGHT SIDED
SHALLOW

White DFD000620	 Black DFD000619

305 x 220 x 25mm

SQUARE BOWLS

70 x 70 x 42mm               DFD000044       100 x 100 x 60mm      DFD000622
130 x 130 x 70mm          DFD000046       180 x 180 x 85mm      DFD000049 
240 x 240 x 100mm        DFD000052       300 x 300 x 115mm   DFD000054
Black
70 x 70 x 42mm                DFD000043      100 x 100 x 60mm      DFD000621
130 x 130 x 70mm           DFD000045      180 x 180 x 85mm       DFD000047 
240 x 240 x 100mm         DFD000050       300 x 300 x 115mm   DFD000053

White

RECTANGULAR BOWLS

250 x  150 x 70mm    DFD000019      350 x 250 x 70mm    DFD000021
450 x 300 x 70mm     DFD000023      500 x 200 x 70mm    DFD000624
Black
250 x  150 x 70mm    DFD000018      350 x 250 x 70mm    DFD000020
450 x 300 x 70mm     DFD000022      500 x 200 x 70mm    DFD000623

White

WIDE RIMMED PLATTERS

360 x 205mm   DFD000625      445 x 220mm  DFD000626    500 x 270mm   DFD000627
560 x 322mm   DFD000628      710 x 405mm  DFD000629

White Only

CURVED PLATTER

320 x 210mm  DFD000630     470 x 207mm  DFD000631   580 x 210mm  DFD000632
White Only

RECTANGULAR PLATTER

340 x 240 x 25mm   DFD000633
290 x 205 x 25mm   DFD000634
250 x 175 x 20mm   DFD000635

White Only

SQUARE CORNER PLATTERS

230 x 230 x 20mm   DFD000056     300 x 300 x 20mm   DFD000058
480 x 300 x 20mm   DFD000060     500 x 500 x 20mm   DFD000062

White Only

6 7



POLYCARBONATE TRAYSMELAMINE RANGES 

ROUND CORNER TRAYS

390 x 150 x 20mm   DFD000031      		  500 x 180 x 20mm   DFD000025
425 x 295 x 25mm   DFD000027      		  440 x 320 x 20mm   DFD000030

White Only

ASIAN PLATTERS

395 x 265 x 20mm    DFD000012                        395 x 265 x 20mm    DFD000015 
260 x 180 x 20mm    DFD000013                        260 x 180 x 20mm    DFD000014
     

Black                                 White

SQUARE CORNER TRAYS

250 x 170 x 20mm   DFD000088                        250 x 170 x 20mm   DFD000089
300 x 200 x 20mm   DFD000090                        300 x 200 x 20mm   DFD000091
350 x 240 x 20mm   DFD000092                        350 x 240 x 20mm   DFD000093

Black                                 White

LONG TRAY

Small 360 x 203 x 56mm     DFD000154
Large 720 x 203 x 56mm     DFD000148

Black

SHALLOW TRAY
Black   
Small 360 x 304 x 31mm    DFD000152
Large 720 x 304 x 31mm    DFD000146

SMALL TRAY

Black   DFD000158

120 x 304 x 56mm

MEDIUM TRAY

Black   DFD000156

180 x 304 x 56mm

LARGE TRAY

Black   DFD000160

240 x 304 x 56mm

EXTRA LARGE TRAY

DFD000152

360 x 304 x 31mm

8 9



S.A.N. ACRYLIC SMART BOWLS

SCALLOP BOWLS

White 
265  x 175 x 85mm     DFD000097
340 x 265 x 85mm      DFD000100
310x 250 x 75mm       DFD000106
410 x 310 x 75mm      DFD000109
Optional Cover and inserts available - refer below

Black 
265  x 175 x 85mm     DFD000095 
340 x 265 x 85mm      DFD000098              
310x 250 x 75mm       DFD000104
410 x 310 x 75mm      DFD000107

SCALLOP TRAYS

White   DFD000103    Black   DFD000101
Optional Cover - DFD000135

410 x 310 x 35mm

SCALLOP INSERTS

Standard 265 x 175     DFD000144 
Large 340 x 265           DFD000145
Suits DFD000098

Black ABS

( Bowl not included )

SCALLOP COVERS

265 x 175mm    DFD000137        340 x 265mm    DFD000138    
310 x 250mm    DFD000134        410 x 310mm    DFD000135

PETG

SCALLOP BOWLS
Black    

175 x 130 x 85mm     DFD000094

SMART BOWLS
SIZE 1

White Bowl     DFD000066    White Insert    DFD0000075
Black  Bowl    DFD000063     Black Insert    DFD000072

150 x 250 x 75mm

SMART BOWLS
SIZE 2

White Bowl    DFD000070       White Insert    DFD0000079
Black  Bowl   DFD000067       Black Insert    DFD000076

250 x 300 x 75mm

FLEUR SMART BOWL
FULL RANGE OF FLEUR ON PAGE 3

White Bowl   DFD000434           White Insert    DFD000435
Black Bowl   DFD000440           Black Insert     DFD000441

265 x 162 x 100/25mm

SCALLOP SMART BOWL
FULL RANGE OF SCALLOP ON PAGE 10

Bowl 265 x 175 x 85mm    DFD000095     Insert     DFD000144
Bowl 340 x 265 x 85mm    DFD000098     Insert     DFD000145

Black

10 11



PRESENTATION

• BARREL BOWLS

• SLATES & PEDESTALS

• DOMES

• CRESCENT BOWLS

BARREL BOWLS

BARREL BOWL & INSERT
BARREL SET & LINER

DFD000438

Bowl 300 x 195mm 10 Litre, Liner 4.5 Litre

BARREL BOWL LID
CLEAR ACRYLIC HINGED LID W/ UTENSIL CUT OUT

DFD000497

300 x 300mm

+ =
BOWL 300 X 195 MM

10 LITRE

BARREL BOWL LID
300 X 300 MM

BARREL BOWL SET
WITH LINER, LID & UTENSIL

BARREL BOWL SET

WITH OPTIONAL LID

LINER 307 X 90 MM 
4.5 LITRE

BARREL BOWL SET
WITH LINER

SEE CRESCENT BOWL SECTION FOR COMBINATIONS WITH BARREL BOWL SETS

12 13



SLATES & PEDESTALS DOMES

SLATE PLATTER ROUND

PEDESTAL STAND

PEDESTAL STAND

PEDESTAL SUPPORT STAND

MELAMINE, SILICONE FEET

BLACK FROSTED SAN ACRYLIC 

WHITE MELAMINE 

BLACK MELAMINE

285diam x 10mm  DFD000502
Suits DFD000505, DFD000507 & DFD000506

330 diam x 130mm  DFD000510
Suits DFD000507

325 diam x 90mm  DFD000511

200 x 200 x 70mm  DFD000508
Suits DFD000502

CLEAR DOMES
CLEAR S.A.N. ZINC HANDLE STRAIGHT SIDED

DFD000506

270 x 270 x 133mm

Suits DFD000502

Suits DFD000502

CLEAR DOMES
CLEAR S.A.N. RECESSED HANDLE STRAIGHT SIDED

DFD000505

270 x 270 x 117mm

CLEAR DOMES
ROUND TOP DOME

DFD000507
Suits DFD000510

330 x 330 x 177mm

SLATE PLATTER
MELAMINE, SILICONE FEET

SLATE TRAYS
MELAMINE, SILICONE FEET

285 x 285 x 10mm DFD000446	 285 x 350 x 10mm DFD000447
285 x 430 x 10mm DFD000448
285 x 350 x 10mm Suits Covers DFD000503 & DFD000504

265 x 162 x 10mm DFD000499	 176 x 325 x 10mm DFD000500
265 x 325 x 10mm DFD000501

SQUARE DOME COVER
CLEAR PC RAISED COVER

285 x 350 mm
93mm High DFD000503	 143mm High DFD000504

Suits DFD000447

14 15



DOMES CRESCENT BOWLS

CRESCENT BOWL
MELAMINE, SILICONE FEET

Black DFD000443	 White DFD000437

300 x 278 x 61mm 3 Litre

DOUBLE CRESCENT BOWL

FULL BOWL

MELAMINE, SILICONE FEET

MELAMINE, SILICONE FEET

White DFD000498

Black DFD000512       White  DFD000513

300 x 122 x 60mm 1.5 Litre

300 x 300 x 65mm 3 Litre

SEE BARREL BOWL SECTION FOR COMBINATIONS WITH CRESCENT BOWL SETS

16 17



WICKER BASKETSDISPLAY AIDS

• WICKER BASKETS

• WOODEN BARRELS

• WOODEN CRATES

• BASKET / BARREL STANDS

• DELI RISERS

• PRODUCE RISERS & SEPARATORS

• BIN TOPPERS AND HERB TRAYS

• METAL BUCKETS

SMALL BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

DBA000007

230 x 190 x 80mm

LOW MEDIUM BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

DCU000466

400 x 250 x 100mm

MEDIUM BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

DBA000004

400 X 300 X 175mm

Suits Floor Stand

Suits Floor Stand

EX-LARGE BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

DBA000001

580 x 385 x 175mm

LOW MEDIUM BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER CHOCOLATE

DBA000005

400 x 250 x 100mm

MEDIUM BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER CHOCOLATE

DBA000003

400 X 300 X 175mm

18 19



BARRELS & CRATESWICKER BASKETS & STANDS

SLANTED BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL 
SLANTED LANDSCAPE

DBA000006
290 x 450 x 110 x 40

SLANTED BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL 
SLANTED PORTRAIT

DBA000002
450 x 290 x 110 x 40

SMALL SLANTED BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL SLANTED

DBA000008
Suits Counter Top Stand

280 x 200 x 70 x 40

SMALL SLANTED BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER CHOCOLATE SLANTED

DBA000009
Suits Counter Top Stand

280 x 200 x 70 x 40

LARGE FLOOR STAND
BLACK POWDER COATED

Stand				    DDI001036 
Small Square Arm (Baskets)	 DDI001037	
Round Arm (Buckets/Barrels)	 DDI001038
Large Square Arm (Large Crates)	 DDI001041

Suits Baskets DCU000466, DBA000004, DBA000005 & DBA000003

1400mm  x 760mm

COUNTER  TOP STAND
BLACK POWDER COATED

DDI001040
Suits Baskets DBA000008 & DBA000009

450 x 310mm

WOODEN BARRELS
NATURAL WOOD

Extra Large 390 x 500 x 390        DFD000646

Large 370 x 450 x 320                   DFD000519  

Medium 300 x 380 x 280               DFD000518

Small 200 x 320 x 240                   DFD000520

BARREL TO SUIT STAND
NATURAL WOOD

Small 200 x 320 x 240     DFD000520

TIMBER CRATES

BAMBOO CRATES

SINGLE BARREL STAND

NATURAL PINE

NATURAL BAMBOO

Small 344 x 300 x 88mm	 DFD000514
Large 422 x 340 x 91mm	 DFD000515
Large suits large arm for Floor Stands

Small 344 x 300 x 88mm	 DFD000648
Large 422 x 340 x 91mm	 DFD000649
Large suits large arm for Floor Stands

520mm High	 DDI001042
Suits Barrel DFD000518

SMALL FLOOR STAND
BLACK POWDER COATED

Stand				    DDI001036 
Small Square Arm (Baskets)	 DDI001037
Round Arm (Baskets/Barrels)	 DDI001038
Large Square Arm (Large Crates)	 DDI001041
Suits Buckets DFD000516, DFD000517 & Barrel DFD000520

1200mm x 32mm

20 21



PRODUCE RISERS & SEPARATORSDELI RISERS

ADJUSTABLE RISER
2 STEP

DFD000465

Step 1- 300 x 900 x 75mm		  Step 2 - 300 x 900 x 140mm

3 STEP RISER
BLACK ABS

DFD000466

500 x 775 x 50mm

4 STEP RISER
BLACK ABS

DFD000467

510 x 810 x 70mm

3 PIECE RISER
BLACK, WHITE AND CLEAR 4.5MM ACRYLIC

Clear 300mm long  - 40mm  DFD000524 
Clear 600mm long  - 40mm  DFD000521

White 300mm long - 40mm  DFD000527
White 600mm long - 40mm  DFD000422

Black 300mm long  - 40mm  DFD000530
Black 600mm long  - 40mm  DFD000418

300mm and 600mm Long - 40mm, 80mm and 120mm High

3 STEP RISER
1 PIECE BLACK 4.5MM ACRYLIC

DFD000417

760 x 300mm

HI-LITE STAND
4.5MM BLACK ACRYLIC

DFD000421

150mm High - Platform Size 250 x 200mm

4 TIER DISPLAY
BLACK ABS

DFD000389	 With Sides   DFD000388

400 x 600mm

5 TIERED DISPLAY
BLACK ABS

DFD000393	 With Sides   DFD000392

400 x 600mm

PLASTIC SEPARATORS
60 CAVITY

Medium 800 x 500 x 22	 DFD000387
Large 800 x 500 x 30	 DFD000386

RUBBER SEPARATORS
60 CAVITY
Medium 800 x 500 x 22 	 DFD000407
Large 800 x 500 x 30	 DFD000408

FRUIT TRAY LINER
20 CAVITY

DFD000402

330 x 410mm

FRUIT TRAY LINER
30 CAVITY

DFD000403

330 x 410mm

      80mm  DFD000525	 120mm  DFD000526
      80mm  DFD000522	 120mm  DFD000523

      80mm  DFD000528	 120mm  DFD000529
      80mm  DFD000423	 120mm  DFD000424

      80mm  DFD000531	 120mm  DFD000532
      80mm  DFD000419	 120mm  DFD000420

22 23



HERB TRAYS AND TUBSBIN TOPPERS

CUT FRUIT DISPLAY
2, 3 AND 4 CHANNELS

2 Channels (395 x 495 x 45mm)   DFD000464
3 Channels (395 x 375 x 45mm)   DFD000463
4 Channels (395 x 255 x 45mm)   DFD000462

95 MM TRENCH BIN TOPPER

With Sides	 DFD000455
Without Sides	 DCU000087

510 x 820 x 60mm

100 MM TRENCH BIN TOPPER

DFD000453

450 x 810 x 60mm

165 MM TRENCH BIN TOPPER

DFD000454

810 x 450 x 90mm

200 MM TRENCH BIN TOPPER

With Sides	 DFD000457
Without Sides	 DFD000456

510 x 820 x 60mm

HERB WIRE RACK

DFD000461

12 x 400 x 65mm

HERB TUB (WITH RACK)
200 x 400 x 110mm	 DFD000382

HERB PACKET TRAY
415 x 365 x 35mm	 DFD000460

SHALLOW DISPLAY TUB
300 x 400 x 65mm	 DFD000375
160 x 510 x 60mm	 DDI000578

LONG DISPLAY TUB
160 x 510 x 60mm	 DDI000376
250 x 510 x 90mm 	 DFD000377

COLLAPSIBLE CRATES
Black
600 x 400 x 127mm	 DFD000246
600 x 400 x 203mm	 DFD000247

24 25



METAL BUCKETS

BUCKET
White Buckets
Large  340 x 295 x 190	 DFD000516 
Small  375 x 220 x 155	 DFD000639

BUCKET
Gal Buckets
Large 340 x 295 x 190	 DFD000517
Small  375 x 220 x 155	 DFD000640

SMALL FLOOR STAND
BLACK POWDER COATED
1200mm  x 32mm 
Stand				    DDI001036
Small Square Arm (Baskets) 	 DDI001037
Round Arm (Buckets/Barrels) 	 DDI001038
Large Square Arm (Large Crates) 	 DDI001041
Stand 				    DDI001036

See page 20 for large floor stand

26 27



TRAYSMETAL WARE

• TRAYS

• PLATTERS

• BALTIS

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000533

300 x 210 x 10mm

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000534

450 x 190 x 35mm

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000535

345 x 210 x 20mm

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000536

280 x 380mm

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

300 x 260mm     DFD000537 
600 x  200mm    DFD000538

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

290 x 210 x 20mm 	 DFD000562	 400 x 300 x 20mm    DFD000561 
580 x 210 x 30mm	 DFD000560	 730 x 210 x 30mm    DFD000559
730 x 250 x 30mm	 DFD000558

28 29



PLATTERS & BALTIS 

OVAL PLATTERS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

350mm	 DFD000211 
400mm	 DFD000539
500mm	 DFD000540

ROUND PLATTERS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

250mm	 DFD000541
300mm	 DFD000542
350mm	 DFD000543
400mm	 DFD000544

SQUARE BALTIS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

200 x 200 x 55mm 1.5L    DFD000546
255 x 255 x 65mm 3.2L   DFD000547
305 x 302 x 75mm 5.5L   DFD000548

SQUARE DEEP BALTIS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

200 x 200 x 95mm 2.5L  DFD000550
255 x 255 x 100mm 5L   DFD000551

ROUND BALTIS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

255mm  	 DFD000557
240mm  	 DFD000555
220mm  	 DFD000554
180mm	 DFD000553
140mm	 DFD000552

30 31



UTENSILS

• SPOONS & TONGS

• CHOPPING BOARDS 

• KNIVES 

SERVING TONGS
STAINLESS STEEL   COATED

Black DFD000364	 Blue	   DFD000354	 Green   DFD000365
Red	    DFD000367	 White DFD000368	 Yellow  DFD000361

Black DFD000366	 Blue	   DFD000355	 Green   DFD000356
Red	    DFD000357	 White DFD000358	 Yellow  DFD000359

230 mm Long

SERVING TONGS
STAINLESS STEEL PVC COATED
300 mm Long

UTILITY TONG
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000350	 White DFD000353

230 mm Long

UTILITY TONG
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000351

300mm Long

ONE PIECE TONG
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000490

230mm Long

ONE PIECE TONG
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000491

300mm Long

SPOONS & TONGS

32 33



SPOONS & TONGS

UTILITY TONG
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000360

250mm Long

SOLID SPOON
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000297	 White  DFD000299

280mm Long

SOLID SPOON
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000296

380mm Long

SOLID SPOON
STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000349

375mm Long

PERFORATED SPOON
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000291	 White DFD000293

280mm Long

PERFORATED SPOON
STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000492

275mm Long

CHOPPING BOARDS
POLYETHYLENE
White

CHOPPING BOARDS
POLYETHYLENE
380 x 510 x 13mm

DEXTER RUSSEL KNIVES

150mm Blade

DEXTER RUSSEL KNIVES

200mm Blade

DEXTER RUSSEL KNIVES

250mm Blade

250 x 400 x 13mm   DFD000311	 300 x 450 x 13mm   DFD000493
380 x 510 x 13mm   DFD000305	 300 x 450 x 19mm   DFD000494
380 x 510 x 19mm   DFD000495	 380 x 510 x 25mm   DFD000496
530 x 325 x 20mm   DFD000317

White		  DFD000305
Blue		  DFD000301
Green		  DFD000303
Yellow		  DFD000306

White		  DFD000323	 Blue     DFD000320
Green		  DFD000321	 Yellow DFD000324

White		  DFD000328	 Blue     DFD000325
Green		  DFD000326	 Yellow DFD000329

White		  DFD000333	 Blue     DFD000330
Green		  DFD000331	 Yellow DFD000334

CHOPPING BOARDS & KNIVES

34 35



PRODUCE / BAKERY TICKET KITPOINT OF SALE

• PRODUCE / BAKERY TICKET KIT

• TICKETS & NUMBERS

• CARD HOLDERS 

• GARLANDS & MATTING 

• DIVIDERS

 

PRODUCE / BAKERY TICKET KIT

PRODUCE TITLES

BAKERY TITLES

ADJUSTABLE FRAME STAND

 �
EUROFRAME, NUMBER BOOKS,
NUMBER BOOKS HOLDER AND CLEAR INSERT
DTI000429

 �
130 PRODUCE TITLES
DTI000452
Call our customer service for a full list of titles

 �
20 BAKERY TITLES
DTI000453
Call our customer service for a full list of titles 	��	��

 �
ADJUSTABLE STEM WITH T- PIECE
DTI000429 

36 37



TICKETSTICKETS

PRODUCE TICKET
ADVANCE PIVOT PRICER

DTI000150

DTI000004

1.5mm thick  105 x 148mm

WARM FOOD TICKET
40 x 80mm

BLACK BAKERY TICKET

DTI000005

65 x 165mm

PLAIN TICKET
PUSH-IN-PRICE
BLACK

65 x 88mm   DTI000182       90 x 90mm  DTI000189       90 x 120mm   DTI000194
WHITE

65 x 88mm   DTI000199      90 x 90mm   DTI000393       90 x 120mm   DTI000205

PRINTED TICKET
PUSH-IN-PRICE PRINTED $.KG FOOD TICKET
WHITE TICKET

White Ticket-Black Print
65 x 90mm   DTI000200      90 x 90mm  DTI000203      90 x 120mm  DTI000206
White Ticket-Red Print
65 x 90mm   DTI000202      90 x 90mm  DTI000204      90 x 120mm   DTI000207

BLACK TICKET

Black Ticket-White Print
65 x 90mm  DTI000186       90 x 90mm  DTI000193       90 x 120mm   DTI000198
Black Ticket-Red Print
65 x 90mm  DTI000185      90 x 90mm   DTI000192       90 x 120mm   DTI000197

A7 TICKET HOLDER
A7 (74 x 105mm):     DTI000116 
A6 (105 x 148mm):   DTI000115

A7 TICKET HOLDER KIT
Kit Includes: 10 Black A7 Holders,
10 PVC Inserts & 10 x 5mm or 10mm clips
5mm Clips      DTI000147
10mm Clips    DTI000146

WATERPROOF TICKET

Black 63 x 94mm     DTI000347 
White  54 x 84m        DTI000346

Black and White

A7 TICKET CAPSULE
WATER RESISTANT CAPSULE

DTI000145

74 x 105mm

PRODUCE TICKET
ADVANCE PUSH IN

DTI000149

105 x 148mm

38 39



TICKETSTICKETS

PROMO TICKET
‘SPECIAL’
Small (65 x 90mm)	 DTI000403
Large (120 x 90mm)	 DTI000404

PROMO TICKET
‘THIS WEEK’S SPECIAL’
Small (65 x 90mm)	 DTI000405
Large (120 x 90mm)	 DTI000406

PROMO TICKET
‘QUALITY’
Small (65 x 90mm)	 DTI000407
Large (120 x 90mm)	 DTI000408

PROMO TICKET
‘FRESH’
Small (65 x 90mm)        DTI000409
Large (120 x 90mm)     DTI000410

MOTIF TICKET
TOP QUALITY MEATS

DTI000411

120 x 90mm

MOTIF TICKET
FRESH SEAFOOD

DTI000412

120 x 90mm

SMALL DELI TICKET

Black	 DTI000217	 White	 DTI000226

50 X 65mm

MEDIUM DELI TICKET

Black	 DTI000219	 White	 DTI000228

65 x 90mm

LARGE DELI TICKET

Black	 DTI000221	 White	 DTI000230

90 x 90mm

XL DELI TICKET

Black	 DTI000222	 White	 DTI000232

120 x 90mm

SMALL SPIKE TICKET

Black	 DTI000223	 White	 DTI000233

50 x 65mm

LARGE SPIKE TICKET

Black	 DTI000224	 White	 DTI000235

65 x 90mm

40 41



TICKETS & NUMBERSTICKETS

PUSH-IN-NUMBERS
PACKS OF 20

WHITE
               STANDARD       NEW

Number 0       DTI000262	      DTI000434
Number 1       DTI000263	      DTI000435
Number 2       DTI000266	      DTI000436
Number 3       DTI000268	      DTI000437
Number 4       DTI000269	      DTI000438
Number 5       DTI000270	      DTI000439
Number 6/9   DTI000271	      DTI000440
Number 7       DTI000272	      DTI000441
Number 8       DTI000273	      DTI000442

RED
               STANDARD       NEW

Number 0       DTI000250	      DTI000443
Number 1       DTI000251	      DTI000444
Number 2       DTI000254	      DTI000445
Number 3       DTI000256	      DTI000446
Number 4       DTI000257	      DTI000447
Number 5       DTI000258	      DTI000448
Number 6/9   DTI000259	      DTI000449
Number 7       DTI000260	      DTI000450
Number 8       DTI000261	      DTI000451

HINGE BLOCK
Clear	 DTI000288
Black	 DTI000289

CARDHOLDER ADAPTOR
DTI000239

EXTENSION ROD

Clear	 DTI000284
Black	 DTI000285

70mm high.

NEW STYLE

MOTIF TICKET
‘FRESH POULTRY’

DTI000413

90 x 120mm

OVERRIDER
‘PRODUCT OF AUSTRALIA’

Standard (25 x 90mm)       DTI000414

Standard (25 x 90mm)       DTI000418

Standard (25 x 90mm)         DTI000416

Standard (25 x 90mm)       DTI000420

Standard (25 x 90mm)       DTI000422

OVERRIDER
‘SPECIAL’

OVERRIDER
‘THIS WEEK’S SPECIAL’

OVERRIDER
‘QUALITY’

OVERRIDER
‘FRESH’

42 43



TICKETS & NUMBERSTICKETS & NUMBERS

PLASTIC LOCKING RING

DDI000141

25mm diameter.

BASKET POS GRIP

DDI000249

12mm wide.

P-TOUCH 1290 LABELLER
DLA000005

P-TOUCH 2030 LABELLER
DLA000008

LABELLING TAPE
Black on Clear		 Black on White

9mm     DLA000058	 9mm     DLA000071
12mm   DLA000061	 12mm   DLA000074
18mm   DLA000065	 18mm   DLA000077
24mm   DLA000066	 24mm   DLA000080
36mm   DLA000083

White on Black	       White on Clear

9mm     DLA000086       12mm   DLA000064 
12mm   DLA000088
18mm   DLA000090
24mm   DLA000092

RAIL CLIP
.DTI000329

ROUND BASE

Clear	 DTI000292
Black	 DTI000293

63mm diameter

TRAY CLIP

SWIVEL ADAPTOR
DTI000317

CONVERTER CLIP
DTI000302

BASKET CLIP
5mm	 DTI000319
10mm	 DTi000321
15mm	 DTI000323
30mm	 DTI000325

SQUARE BASE

Clear	 DTI000296
Black	 DTI000297

Clear	 DTI000299
Black	 DTI000300

25 x 65mm

44 45



GARLANDS, MATTING & DIVIDERSACRYLIC CARD HOLDERS

BLACK DIVIDERS
3MM BLACK ACRYLIC
500mm	 DFD000285
600mm	 DFD000286
700mm	 DFD000287
800mm	 DFD000288
900mm	 DFD000289

CLEAR LINE DIVIDERS
3MM CLEAR ACRYLIC
600mm	 DFD000641
700mm	 DFD000642
800mm	 DFD000643
900mm	 DFD000644

HEDGE GARLAND

DFD000261

1.6m

PARSLEY GARLAND

PRODUCE MATTING

DFD000363

Black	 DFD000413	 Green	 DFD000414

1.8m

900 x18m

SINGLE SIDED CARD HOLDERS
3MM CLEAR ACRYLIC

2MM CLEAR ACRYLIC

2MM CLEAR ACRYLIC

A7 (74 x 105mm)     DAC000024
A6 (105 x 148mm)   DAC000025
A5 (148 x 210mm)   DAC000026
A4 (210 x 297mm)   DAC000028

Economy Single Sided Card Holders
An economy range of card holders made from 2mm clear acrylic.
A5 (148 x 210mm)   DAC000006
A4 (210 x 297mm)   DAC000007

DOUBLE SIDED CARD HOLDERS
3MM CLEAR ACRYLIC

A7 (74 x 105mm)     DAC000008
A6 (105 x 148mm)   DAC000009
DL (100 x 210mm)   DAC000015
A5 (148 x 210mm)   DAC000010
A4 (210 x 297mm)   DAC000012
A3 (297 x 420mm)   DAC000014

Economy Double Sided Card Holders
An economy range of card holders made from 2mm clear acrylic.
A5 (148 x 210mm)   DAC000002
A4 (210 x 297mm)   DAC000003

46 47



INDEX CONT’DINDEX

Acrylic Card Holders 46
Adjustable Riser 22
Asian Platters 8
Bakery Tickets 38,39
Baltis 30
Bamboo Crates 21
Barrel Bowl Range 13
Basket Clip 44
Basket POS Grip 45
Black Bakery Ticket 39
Black Dividers 47
Buckets (Galvanised) 26
Cardholder Adaptor 43
Chopping Boards 35
Clear Dividers 47
Clear Domes 15
Collapsible Crates 25
Converter Clip 44
Counter Top Stand 20
Crescent Bowls 5,17
Curved Platter 7
Cut Fruit Displays 24
Deli Ticket 39
Dexter Russell Knives 35
Dome Covers 15
Double Sided Card Holders 46
Dover Range 4
Essence Range 4
Extension Rod 43
Fleur Range 3,11
Floor Stand Arms 20,21,26
Floor Stands 20,26
Fruit Tray Liners 23
Hammered Melamine Range 6
Hedge Garland 47
Herb Packet Tray 25
Herb Tub (With Rack) 25
Herb Wire Rack 24
Hi-Lite Stand 22
Hinge Block 43
Knives 35
Labeller Machine 45
Labelling Tape 45
Motif Tickets 41,42
Olaria Bowls 5
One Piece  Tongs 33
Overriders 42
Parsley Garland 47
Pedestal Stand 14
Pedestal Support Stand 14
Perforated Spoons 34
Plastic Locking Ring 45
Plastic Fruit Separators 23

Platters 6,7,8,14,30,
Poly Wicker Baskets 19,20
Polycarbonate Tongs 33
Polycarbonate Trays 9
Printed Tickets (Deli Tickets) 41,42
Produce Matting 47
Produce Ticket Set 37
Produce Ticket Stands 37
Produce Ticket Titles 37
Produce Tickets 38,39
Promo Tickets 41,42
Push In Plain Tickets 39
Push In Printed Tickets 39
Push-In-Numbers 43
Rail Clip 45
Rectangular Bowls 7
Rectangular Platter 7
Risers 22
Round Base (Deli Ticketing) 44
Round Corner Trays 8
Rubber Fruit Separators 23
Scallop Range 10, 11
Serving Bowls 4,5,6,7,10,11,13
Serving Tongs (PVC Coated) 33
Single Sided Card Holders 46
Slanted Wicker Baskets 20
Slate Platters 14
Slate Trays 14
Smart Bowls 11
Solid Spoons 34
Spike  Tickets 40
Square Base (Deli Ticketing) 44
Square Bowls 7
Square Corner Platters 7
Square Corner Trays 8
Stainless Steel Oval Platters 30
Stainless Steel Round Platters 30
Stainless Steel Trays 29
Step Risers 22
Straight Sided Bowls/Trays 6
Swivel Adaptor 44
Ticket Capsule 38
Ticket Holder 38
Ticket Holder Kit 38
Tiered Displays 23
Timber Crates 21
Tray Clip (Deli Ticketing) 44
Trench Bin Toppers 24
Utility Tongs 33,34
Warm Food Ticket 39
Waterproof Ticket 38
Wide Rimmed Platters 7
Wooden Barrels 21
Zest Bowls/Trays 3

48




